Machine monitoring made easy
SKF QuickCollect
SKF QuickCollect
Benefits
• Gets you started quickly
• Can be used with minimum training
and experience
• Instant feedback from vibration and

 IS Class I, Div. 2, Group A, B, C, D, T4
 Ex ib IIC T4 Gb –20 °C ≤  Ta ≤  +60 °C
Ordering Information
Standard kits Hazardous area kits
CMDT 391-K-SL includes: CMDT 391-EX-K-SL includes:
1 pcs CMDT 391 sensor 1 pcs CMDT 391-EX sensor
1 pcs CMAC 109 magnet 1 pcs CMAC 109 magnet
1 pcs CMAC 8004 power supply 1 pcs CMAC 8007 power supply
CMDT 391-PRO-K-SL includes: CMDT 391-EX-PRO-K-SL includes:
As CMDT 391-K-SL plus: As CMDT 391-EX-K-SL plus:
1 pcs CMAC 8010 accelerometer cable 1 pcs CMAC 8010-EX accelerometer cable
1 pcs CMSS 2100 accelerometer 1 pcs CMSS 786A-IS accelerometer
1 pcs CMAC 3715 BNC adaptor 1 pcs CMAC 3715 BNC adaptor